P02000005446

(Requ	lestor's Name)			
(Addr	ess)			
(Addr	ess)			
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	#)		
PICK-UP				
(Busi	ness Entity Nam	e)		
(Docu	iment Number)	<u></u>		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:			
Office Use Only				



11/25/02-01043-009 **35.00



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

-

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

٦

ŧ

ý,

.

SUBJECT: Resignation of Director	RJM Medical		ation	center,	In	
(N	lame of Corporation)				
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P0200000544	6			<u></u>		. شر
The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for	a Corporation and	fee are submitte	ed for fi	ling.		
Please return all correspondence concerning th	uis matter to the fol	llowing:		I		
Raul LaBarca (Name of Person)	<u> </u>		. H			<u>.</u>
RJM Medical Rehabilitation Center, Inc. (Name of Firm/Company)		- 1	<u></u>	·		
126 East 49 Street (Address)		. ²⁰¹ y a	· .		.	
Hialeah, FL 33013 (City/State and Zip Code)	<u> </u>		<u>·</u> _			
For further information concerning this matter,	, please call:					
Raul LaBarca (Name of Person)	nt (<u>305</u> 21 (Area Code & D	19-0680 Paytime Telephon	e Numbe	er)		<u> </u>
Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable t	o the Florida Depa	rtment of State.				

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

. .

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

€

ì

L Jorge Canela	, hereby resign as	Vice President/Director			
7	, xoxooy rongn us_	(Title))		
ofRJM Medical Rehabilitation Cent					
(Name of the second sec	Corporation)				
P0200005446 (Document Number, if known)	a corporation organized ur	ider the laws of the Si	tate of		
Florida					
(Sign	Autor /	tor)	SECRETARY		
FIL	ING FEE IS \$35.00				
Make checks payable to 3	Florida Department of S	tate and mail to:			

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallabassee, Florida 32314